sLagSh 2 g3 § panal) 48 5
Jaloall w5 Cliulaal e akid 4, 45 88/2025 #iks

Line |Description Quantity UOM
1 Split ring find No. 501.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
2 sleeve find No. 520.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 2 Each
3 O-Ring 329.57x5.33 find No. 412.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 45 Each
4 O-Ring 209.14x3.53 find No. 412.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 6 Each
5 O-Ring 177.39x3.35 find No. 412.07 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
6 O-Ring 69.44x3.53 find No. 412.08 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
7 O-Ring 190.09x3.53 find No. 412.12 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
8 Pin B8x16 find No. 561.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 2 Each
9 Screw M10x30 find No. 914.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
10 Stud M20x110 find No. 902.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 32 Each
11 Nut M20 find No. 920.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 32 Each
12 Key A10x6x32 find No. 940.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
13 Key A10x6x32 find No. 940.04 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 6 Each
14 Plug NPT 1/2 find No. 903.01,903.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 12 Each
15 Bearing bracket NDE find No. 351.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 1 Each
16 Bearing bracket DE find No. 351.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 1 Each
17 bearing cover NDE find No. 361.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
18 bearing cover DE find No. 360.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 2 Each
19 Thrust bearing plate find No. 384.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
20 thrower find No. 507.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 6 Each
21 Splitring (thrower) find No. 501.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 6 Each
22 forced oil lubricated bearing find No. 313.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 10 Each
23 thrust bearing S06H040 find No. 314.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 10 Each
24 Key A18x11x110 find No. 940.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
25 Key A6x6x18 find No. 940.06 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 3 Each
26 Nut KMT6 find No. 920.16 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 4 Each
27 SCREW M16X40 find No. 914.05 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 16 Each
28 bolt M10x70 find No. 901.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 12 Each
29 Nut M10 find No. 920.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 12 Each
30 Pin 8x60 find No. 560.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
31 Nut M8 find No. 920.07 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
32 Screw M16x40 find No. 914.04 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 20 Each
33 Pin 8x60 find No. 560.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
34 Nut M8 find No. 920.06 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
35 Pin A3x12 find No. 561.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 4 Each
36 Screw M10x30 find No. 914.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 16 Each
37 Screw M10x30 find No. 914.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 16 Each
38 Bolt M10x35 find No. 901.05 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
39 Air release filter NPT1/2find No. 673.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 4 Each
40 Gasket find No. 400.01 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
41 Gasket find No. 400.02 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 8 Each
42 0-Ring 63.09x3.53 find No. 412.03 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 4 Each




Sl 4 1 | padl A8 1

Jalpal) 493 cliiaal L add ) 5 88/2025 sl

43 Screw M5x8 find No. 904.04 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 4 Each
44 Plug NPT 1/2 find No. 903.08 for BFP (MD 80-260/15C) 20 Each
45 BFP PH2 Eagle burgmann 25-H75582/75-E51 6 Each




